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NI 400 D $20.395 16,878,049
NI 36,600 D $204 16,841,449
NO) 1,400 D $20.405 16,840,049
NI 25,756 D $20.41 16,814,293
NI 300 D $20415 16,813,993
NO) 16,565 D $2042 16,797,428
NI 200 D $20.425 16,797,228
NO) 9342 D $2043 16,787,886
NI 8300 D $2044 16,779,586
NI 700 D $20.445 16,778,886
NO) 19,249 D $2045 16,759,637
NI 300 D $20.455 16,759,337

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
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Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

INGRAM MARTHA R

C/O INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.

ONE BELLE MEADE PLACE 4400 HARDING ROAD
NASHVILLE, TN 37205

Signatures

Lily Yan Arevalo for Martha R.

11/13/2007
Ingram

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:
*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The above transactions were pursuant to a trading plan entered into on November 9, 2007 (during a trading window), in accordance with

@ Rule 10b5-1 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.

(2) Securities are held in trust for the benefit of the reporting person.

Remarks:
Form 2 of 3.
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.
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